
Pine Lakes Boccie League Teams and Roster – Fall 2021

Team 1st Team Member Phone Email 2nd Team Member Phone Email

Team 1 1: Bernice Furnia 518-878-6973 WHATEVER1116@AOL.COM John Shepherd 239-788-5194 JohnSEagle@protonmail.com

Team 2 2: Jackie Bartillucci 856-207-4644 jbartilucci@verizon.net Richard White 518-232-8125 kasLIZRIC@yahoo.com

Team 3 3: Roseann Beaudoin 239-671-6188 roseannbeaudoin@gmail.com Jim Rastrelli 563-505-5591 jimraster37@gmail.com

Team 4 4: Howard Kunkel 845-542-7626 howard.kunkel@gmail.com Vincent Bartilucci 856-669-9212 vbartilucci5@verizon.net

Team 5 5: Ann Salerno 781-929-1084 annsalerno@maine.rr.com Rich Pacewic 815-412-4821 rpp80@aol.com

Team 6 6: Jean Rourke 978-314-4529 Jrourke26@icloud.com Leo Mandeville 617-922-0713 leo.mandeville@gmail.com

Team 7 7: Carol Fettig 313-680-1141 CAROLFETTIG@AOL.COM Bob Marcoux 774-256-1471 marcoux699@gmail.com

Team 8 8: Celine Maurais 703-439-9113 celinemaurais@hotmail.com Ed Garofolo 724/787/1691 EdwardGarofolo@icloud.com

Team 9 9: Janet Lembo 804-898-8900 janlembo65@gmail.com Wayne Carson 774-608-1651 carsonwayne@msn.com

Team 10 10: Helen Garofolo 724/7871/1691 EdwardGarofolo@icloud.com Walt Bentsen 512/921/4924 WALT_LYNNE@YAHOO.com

Team 11 11: Linda Green 239 224 2564 lindamgreen47@hotmail.com Joe Salerno 781-775-3844 cellux@maine.rr.com

Team 12 12: Judie Greene 239-209-0926 shelby4172@msn.com Joe Lumeniello 239-543-6997

Team 13 13: Lynne Bentson 512/921/4922 WalT_LYNNE@YAHOO.com Lew Ackley 239-738-0191 peggylew1@gmail.com

Team 14 14: Shirley Marcoux 239-567-0243 Marcoux699@gmail.com Joel Lembo 804-898-8900 janlembo65@gmail.com

Team 15 15: Elaine Mandeville 617-459-2120 elaine.mandeville10@gmail.com Larry Hyskey 239-567-0807 karlarfla@comcast.net

Team 16 16: Jackie Yablonsky 914-805-1359 jackie.yablonsky@gmail.com George Hampson 239-543-2473 ghampson36@comcast.net
Team 17 17: Peg Ackley 239-464-0800 pegackley1943@hotmail.com Tony Fettig 313-680-4341 bridgeman172000@yahoo.com
Team 18 18: Pat Pacewic 815-341-2777 rpp80@aol.com Jeff Furnia 518-878-6974 whatEVER1116@AOL.COM
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